
Level Percent
Experience in Position

1-3 4-7 8+

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ACS Schedule 2025-2026
Appendix C

14%

1.0%

1.5%

3%

3.5%

4%

4.25%

5.5%

6%

6%

7%

8%

9%

8%

10%

11%

12%

$6,734

$5,772

$3,703

$4,232 $4,616

$1,852

$4,039

$2,020

$481

$722

$1,443

$1,684

$1,924

$2,044

$2,886

$2,886

$3,367

$3,848

$3,848

$4,329

$4,810

$5,291

$5,193$4,761

$5,292 $5,774

$6,351$5,821

$6,350 $6,928

$8,082$7,408

$48,100

5%

Department Chair

0-4 5-10 11-14 15+

$2,645 $3,145 $3,645 $4,145

$3,174 $3,462

$2,645 $2,885$2,405

$2,116 $2,308

$1,587 $1,731



Notes:

Notes:

Notes:

Level Positions

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Athletics

Level Positions

1

2

5

8

12

14

15

16

18

Fine Arts

Level Positions

6

8

10

13

14

16

17

18

11

Teaching and Learning

4 Head Basketball
2 Head Football

4 Head Soccer
4 Head Wrestling

2 Head Baseball
4 Head Swimming

4 Head Water Polo
4 Head Volleyball

2 Varsity Cheer
2 Head Dance

1 Head Field Hockey
4 Head Cross Country

4 Head Tennis
8 Asst Basketball

4 Asst Wrestling
1 Head Girls Lacrosse

4 Freshman Basketball
4 Freshman Soccer

4 Asst Softball
8 Asst Track

4 Asst Swimming
4 Asst Cheer

2 Weight Room

2 Freshman Baseball
8 Asst Volleyball

2 Asst Water Polo
2 Freshmen Cheer

2 Freshman Softball
4 Asst Cross Country

4 Asst Golf
1 Asst Girls Lacrosse

2 HS Band

2 HS Vocal Music
2 HS Head Drama

2 HS Asst Band

4 MS Instrumental Music
1 Strings Coordinator

4 HS Asst Drama
2 HS Asst Vocal Music

4 MS Vocal Music

4 MS Asst Instrumental Music

4 Color Guard

22 Elementary Fall & Spring Music 
All-District Honor Choir

2 HS Yearbook

2 HS Speech & Debate
4 HS Student Council

2 HS Newspaper
2 HS Broadcast Journalism

11 Student Support
2 HS Detention

2 Prof Dev Co-Chair

2 HS Asst Speech & Debate
1 HS Quiz Bowl

2 HS Honor Society

18 Prof Dev Associate
22 Clubs per HS

9 Clubs per Elementary
31 Clubs per MS

Teacher Mentors

4 Head Track

4 Head Golf
2 Head Softball

8 Asst Soccer
16 Asst Football

2 Freshman Wrestling
4 Asst Baseball

1 Asst Field Hockey
4 Asst Tennis

HS Department Chairs
MS Department Chairs

1 Strings Director

6 Building Technology Coordinators

2 HS Robotics

2 Seal of Biliteracy

There is no change to 
years of experience 
within a program with 
the movement from 
five columns to three 
columns

Beginning in the 
2025-2026 school 
year, longevity steps 
have been added to 
middle school fine 
arts programs

There is no change to 
years of experience 
within a program with 
the movement from 
five columns to three 
columns

There is no change to 
years of experience 
within a program with 
the movement from 
five columns to three 
columns

Middle school and 
high school 
department chairs 
stipends are 
determined by 
number of staff in 
department 




