ACS Schedule 2025-2026





\$48,100

Level	Percent	Experience in Position 1-3 4-7 8+					
1	14%	\$6,734	34 \$7,408			\$8,082	
2	12%	\$5,772		\$6,350			\$6,928
3	11%	\$5,291		\$5,821			\$6,351
4	10%	\$4,810		\$5,2	92		\$5,774
5	9%	\$4,329		\$4,761			\$5,193
6	8%	\$3,848		\$4,232			\$4,616
7	8%	\$3,848					
8	7%	\$3,367		\$3,703			\$4,039
9	6%	\$2,886		\$3,174			\$3,462
10	6%	\$2,886					
11 Department Chair	5.5%	0-4 \$2,645	;	5-10 \$3,145	11-14 \$3,645	5	15+ \$4,145
12	5%	\$2,405		\$2,645			\$2,885
13	4.25%	\$2,044					
14	4%	\$1,924		\$2,116			\$2,308
15	3.5%	\$1,684		\$1,852			\$2,020
16	3%	\$1,443		\$1,587			\$1,731
17	1.5%	\$722					
18	1.0%	\$481					

Athletics

Level	Positions					
1	4 Head Basketball 2 Head Football					
2	4 Head Soccer 4 Head Wrestling					
3	2 Head Baseball 4 Head Swimming	4 Head Track				
4	4 Head Water Polo 4 Head Volleyball	2 Varsity Cheer 2 Head Dance				
5	1 Head Field Hockey 4 Head Cross Country	4 Head Golf 2 Head Softball	4 Head Tennis 8 Asst Basketball	8 Asst Soccer 16 Asst Football	4 Asst Wrestling 1 Head Girls Lacrosse	
6	4 Freshman Basketball 4 Freshman Soccer	2 Freshman Wrestling 4 Asst Baseball	4 Asst Softball 8 Asst Track	4 Asst Swimming 4 Asst Cheer		
7	2 Weight Room					
8	2 Freshman Baseball 8 Asst Volleyball	2 Asst Water Polo 2 Freshmen Cheer				
9	2 Freshman Softball 4 Asst Cross Country	1 Asst Field Hockey 4 Asst Tennis	4 Asst Golf 1 Asst Girls Lacros	sse		

Notes:

 There is no change to years of experience within a program with the movement from five columns to three columns

Fine Arts

Level	Positions				
1	2 HS Band				
2	2 HS Vocal Music 2 HS Head Drama				
5	2 HS Asst Band				
8	4 MS Instrumental Music 1 Strings Director 1 Strings Coordinator				
12	4 HS Asst Drama 2 HS Asst Vocal Music				
14	4 MS Vocal Music				
15	4 MS Asst Instrumental Music				
16	4 Color Guard				
18	22 Elementary Fall & Spring Music All-District Honor Choir				

Notes:

- There is no change to years of experience within a program with the movement from five columns to three columns
- Beginning in the 2025-2026 school year, longevity steps have been added to middle school fine arts programs

Teaching and Learning

Level	Positions				
6	2 HS Yearbook				
8	2 HS Speech & Debate 2 HS Newspaper 4 HS Student Council 2 HS Broadcast Journalism				
10	11 Student Support 6 Building Technology Coordinators 2 HS Detention				
11	HS Department Chairs MS Department Chairs				
13	2 Prof Dev Co-Chair				
14	2 HS Asst Speech & Debate 2 HS Robotics 1 HS Quiz Bowl				
16	2 HS Honor Society				
17	18 Prof Dev Associate 22 Clubs per HS	9 Clubs per Elementary 31 Clubs per MS	2 Seal of Biliteracy		
18	Teacher Mentors				

Notes:

- There is no change to years of experience within a program with the movement from five columns to three columns
- Middle school and high school department chairs stipends are determined by number of staff in department